The Farm & Cottage Holidays

North Devon Cricket League

Division One

Division Two

Division Three

Division Four

Division Five

Division One

Division Two

Division Three

Division Four

Division Five

Winners

2011 ROLL of HONOUR
Bideford

Runners Up North Devon

Winners

Barnstaple & Pilton

Runners Up Beaford

Winners

Halberton

Runners Up Bratton Fleming

Winners

Belstone

Runners Up Kelseymen (Braunton)

Winners

Filleigh IlI

Runners Up Heathcoat I
2011 BATTING and BOWLING AWARDS

Batting
Bowling

Batting
Bowling

Batting
Bowling

Batting
Bowling

Batting
Bowling

Jas Kalsi (Filleigh)
Martin Stewart (Bideford)

Oliver Wickett (Shebbear)
Mark Lake (Beaford)

Dan Cole (Halberton)
James Tapp (Bratton Fleming)

Scott Tremain (Belstone)
Tom Fogerty (Belstone)

Brian Roe (Barnstaple & Pilton)
Chris Salter (Heathcoat)

William Basford Cup
Young Player of Year 2011

Jack Greening (Holsworthy)

2011 UMPIRES AWARD
Brian Bartlett

2011 UMPIRES"™ CLUB SPORTMANSHIP AWARD

Bideford C.C.
2011 LEAGUE CUP

Winners: Newton Tracey
Runners Up: Bideford

2011 Man of The Match

Robert Gear (Newton Tracey)

83.75
14.24

69.75
8.57

76.30
11.11

67.83
8.36

61.38
9.47



	Brian Bartlett
	2011 UMPIRES` CLUB SPORTMANSHIP AWARD
	 Bideford C.C.
	2011 LEAGUE CUP
	Newton Tracey

