

The Farm & Cottage Holidays North Devon Cricket League



2011 ROLL of HONOUR

Division One	Winners Runners Up	Bideford North Devon	
Division Two	Winners Runners Up	Barnstaple & Pilton Beaford	
Division Three	Winners Runners Up	Halberton Bratton Fleming	
Division Four	Winners Runners Up	Belstone Kelseymen (Braunton)	
Division Five	Winners Runners Up	Filleigh III Heathcoat II	
2011 BATTING and BOWLING AWARDS			
Division One	U	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	83.75 14.24
Division Two	•	er Wickett (Shebbear) k Lake (Beaford)	69.75 8.57
Division Three	U	,	76.30 11.11
Division Four	•	t Tremain (Belstone) Fogerty (Belstone)	67.83 8.36
Division Five	•	n Roe (Barnstaple & Pilton) s Salter (Heathcoat)	61.38 9.47

William Basford Cup Young Player of Year 2011

Jack Greening (Holsworthy)

2011 UMPIRES AWARD

Brian Bartlett

2011 UMPIRES' CLUB SPORTMANSHIP AWARD

Bideford C.C.

2011 LEAGUE CUP

Winners: Newton Tracey

Runners Up: Bideford

2011 Man of The Match

Robert Gear (Newton Tracey)